      GS2261/2262/2264
       36V,11MHZ，23V/μs Op Amps
Jan 2024-REV_V1                                  1/9
Features
• Supply Voltage: 3.3V to 36V
• Offset Voltage: ± 100μV Maximum
• Differential Input Voltage Range to Supply Rail, can
Work as Comparator

sections of this specification are not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect
reliability.
Package/Ordering Information
Model  Channel Order Number
Package
Description
Package Option
Marking
Information
GS2261 Single GS2261-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 GS2261
GS2262 Dual
GS2262-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 GS2262
GS2262-MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 GS2262
GS2264 Quad
GS2264-TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel,3000 GS2264
GS2264-SR SOP-14 Tape and Reel,2500 GS2264
        GS2261/2262/2264
 Jan 2024-REV_V1                          3/9
Electrical Characteristics
(All test condition is VS= 30V, TA = 25°C, RL = ∞, unless otherwise noted.)